TABULATION OF BIDS

		2/6/22									
	DBE Forms DBE Forms I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.										
	Sum of All Items		\$2,239,500.00		*Note: Did not submit			\$3,179,900.00 submit		\$2,670,6	
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$51,500.00	L.S.	\$145,900.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$151,1
696.1000	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,0
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$5,0
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,0
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$432,750.00	L.S.	\$71,750.00	L.S.	\$540,000.00	L.S.	\$200,0
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,0
636.1000	Additional E-Construction Programs, additional licenses or additional equipment	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,
606.5000	W-Beam End Section (Flared RWE01a)	1	Each	600	\$600.00	100	\$100.00	500	\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,
606.4000	Terminal Section Type, Trailing-End Anchorage System	1	Each	12500	\$12,500.00	5000	\$5,000.00	5400	\$5,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,
606.3000	Terminal Section Type, FLEAT TL-2 or Equivalent	6	Each	11625	\$69,750.00	7500	\$45,000.00	8300	\$49,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$54,
606.2000	Terminal Section Type, SKT-350 or Equivalent	4	Each	11625	\$46,500.00	7500	\$30,000.00	7800	\$31,200.00		\$36,0
606.0200	Guardrail Type, 31" W-Beam Standard 8" Offset Block	14,000	L.F.	61	\$854,000.00	92	\$1,288,000.00	105	\$1,470,000.00		\$1,264,0
606.0100	Thrie-Beam Guardrail and 8" Offset Block	1,000	L.F.	87.5	\$87,500.00	206	\$206,000.00	180	\$180,000.00		\$100,0
209.0100	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	E.S. F.A.	\$20,000.00	E.S. F.A.	\$20,000.00	E.S. F.A.	\$20,0
209.0100	Offset Block Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$122,000.00	L.S.	\$190,000.00	L.S.	\$40,0
201.1000 202.1000	Clearing and Grubbing Removal of Structures and Obstructions: Guardrail and	L.S. 16,800	L.S. L.F.	L.S. 26.75	\$20,000.00 \$449,400.00	L.S. 27	\$38,000.00 \$453,600.00	L.S. 20	\$88,000.00 \$336,000.00	L.S. \$ 40.00	\$6,9 \$672,9
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED		AMOUNT		AMOUNT		AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOU
	One Hundred and Seven (107) Working Days	APPROX.									
BID OPENED:											
NET LENGTH: ISLAND: DISTRICT: TYPE CODE:	Oahu Honolulu, Waianae, Waialua, Wahiawa			SEAL PRO'S LLC		G P ROADWAY SOLUTIONS INC		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	NH-0300(166)										
PROJECT:	Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements, At Various Locations, Phase	2									